* Free consultation and advice
* Free WiFi

e Skin test required 24 hours prior to

appointment for new colour clients

* We require 24 hours notice of cancellation

otherwise a 50% charge will be applied

¢ Loyalty Reward Scheme

* Complimentary refreshments

CUSTOMER SERVICE

We aim to please all our clients at Jo Partridge

but in the event that you are not happy with

any service we provide you need to make an
appointment to speak with the salon manager and
they will endeavour to provide the very best service
to suit your needs. This is the policy of our salons.

PARTRIDGES

gift vouchers available

PARTRIDGES

hairdressing

WEST DULWICH
111 Rosendale Road
West Dulwich

SE21 8EZ

020 8761 6265 instugrum.com/p;\rtridgeshair/

partridgeshair@gmail.com
twitter.com/partridgeshair y

facebook.com/Partridges Hair n

www.partridgeshair.co.uk

OPEN 6 DAYS A WEEK

www.partridgeshair.co.uk
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STYLING
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All prices from SN
Ladies Cut + Finish £60.00 £65.00
Men’s Cut + Finish £35.00 £35.00
Consultation + Restyle £70.00 £70.00
Shampoo + Finish £35.00 £35.00
Shampoo + Finish Long Hair £40.00 £40.00
Party Hair £45.00 £45.00
KIDS CUTS Monday - Thursday Only
0-5 years £15.00
6 - 12 years £20.00

TEENAGERS (up to and including 16 years)

BOYS
GIRLS

* Kids, Teenagers and Student prices valid Monday - Thursday only

£25.00 Cut
£45.00 Cut & Finish

* Students 20% Off with ID Card Monday - Thursday only

WEDDING DAY HAIR PLAN
Consultation + Trial From £60.00
Wedding Day Hair From £100.00
Wedding Day Hair + Nails From £70.00

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE

COLOUR

All prices from

Full Head Highlights
Half Head

T - Section

Balyage

Regrowth Colour
Richesse Semi Permanent®
Gents Grey Blending

Full Head Bleach & Toner
Full Head Permanent Colour
Regrowth

Permament Wave

Toner

INOA Vegan Colour

* Additional £10 for Semi Permanent on long hair
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£115.00
£90.00
£70.00
from
£50.00
£55.00
£32.50
from
from
£65.00
from

£25.00
Extra £10.00

K18 MOLECULAR REPAIR TREATMENT
KERASTRAIGHT Smoothing Treatment/Brazilian Blow Dry

Full Head
Partial Head
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£130.00
£100.00
£70.00
£120.00
£65.00
£55.00
£32.50
£100.00
£85.00
£65.00
£70.00
£25.00

£35.00

£160.00
£75.00

All colouring is carried out by qualified hairdressers using I'Oreal products.

We have a 2 person consultation policy which is used whenever possible.




