- Free consultation and advice
- Free WiFi
- Skin test required 24 hours prior to appointment for new colour clients
- We require 24 hours notice of cancellation otherwise a 50% charge will be applied
- Loyalty Reward Scheme
- Complimentary refreshments

CUSTOMER SERVICE

We aim to please all our clients at Jo Partridge but in the event that you are not happy with any service we provide you need to make an appointment to speak with the salon manager and they will endeavour to provide the very best service to suit your needs. This is the policy of our salons.

PARTRIDGES gift vouchers available

PARTRIDGES hairdressing ——

WEST DULWICH
111 Rosendale Road
West Dulwich
SE21 8EZ
020 8761 6265
partridgeshair@gmail.com
www.partridgeshair.co.uk

OPEN 6 DAYS A WEEK





STYLING

All prices from	Stylist Style Director	Manager Director
Ladies Cut + Finish	£60.00	£65.00
Men's Cut + Finish	£35.00	£35.00
Consultation + Restyle	£70.00	£70.00
Shampoo + Finish	£35.00	£35.00
Shampoo + Finish Long Hair	£40.00	£40.00
Party Hair	£45.00	£45.00

KIDS CUTS Monday - Thursday Only

0 - 5 years £15.00 6 - 12 years £20.00

TEENAGERS (up to and including 16 years)

BOYS £25.00 Cut

GIRLS £45.00 Cut & Finish

WEDDING DAY HAIR PLAN

Consultation + Trial	From £60.00
Wedding Day Hair	From £100.00
Wedding Day Hair + Nails	From £70.00

COLOUR

	Srylist Style Director	Manager Creative Directors	
	Style Dr	Mar Dire	
All prices from	StAlla.	Cic	
Full Head Highlights	£115.00	£130.00	
Half Head	£90.00	£100.00	
T - Section	£70.00	£70.00	
Balyage	from	£120.00	
Regrowth Colour	£50.00	£65.00	
Richesse Semi Permanent*	£55.00	£55.00	
Gents Grey Blending	£32.50	£32.50	
Full Head Bleach & Toner	from	£100.00	
Full Head Permanent Colour	from	£85.00	
Regrowth	£65.00	£65.00	
Permament Wave	from	£70.00	
Toner	£25.00	£25.00	
INOA Vegan Colour	Extra £10.00		
* Additional £10 for Semi Permanent on long hair			
K18 MOLECULAR REPAIR TREATMENT £35.00			
KERASTRAIGHT Smoothing Treatment/Brazilian Blow Dry			
Full Head	from	£160.00	

Partial Head from £75.00

All colouring is carried out by qualified hairdressers using L'Oreal products.

We have a 2 person consultation policy which is used whenever possible.

^{*} Kids, Teenagers and Student prices valid Monday - Thursday only

^{*} Students 20% Off with ID Card Monday - Thursday only